7252017 RUN REPORT
Mechveain School Bus Lines, Ing. - Schedules - Johnstown,

Rur #: R-1 HS | Fleet #: 536 [ Driver: SAME I School District:

Richland

[ o o ———

Sitop Time Address 1 Address 2 [dates
5:50:00 AM GARAGE
5:53:00 AM 2605 Badford St
£:58:15 AM 2541 Bedford St
£:58:30 AM 2537 Badford $1
7:00:00 AM 2523 Bedford 51
7:00:05 AM 2521 Bediord 51
7:02:00 AM 411 Clearwater St
7:0:2:30 AM 132 Hawthorne St
7:03:30 AM W Qzkment Slivd Churchiil St
7:0:4:00 AM W Qakment Sivd Rosewcod St
7:05:00 AM Rusewood St Sylvia St
7:08:00 AM Buoise St (Churchiit St
7:07:00 AM 313 Boise St
7:03:00 AM Eeachwond 3t Darr St
7:10:00 AM 401 Brookside Way
7:10:00 AM Boise 5t White Oak £t
7:11:00 Al 308 Hawthorne 3t
71115 AM 229 Hawthorne St
7:11:30 AM 220 Hawthorpe St
71145 Akt 213 Hawthorpe St
7:12:00 A Clearwater St Stenger 81
Frl2:15 AM 220 Stenger S
7:12:30 A Stenger St Danner Gt
721330 AM 208 Belmont St
71500 AM 2530 Bedford St
7:16:00 AM Bedford St Brandlzs St
7:16:30 AM 2654 Bedford St
7:23:00 AM Richland High Scheol

hitpe v mcilwainbus.netfadrinfFriniReport.asp? Runl D=428District D=4 &ReportFormat=Standard&Re porl Time=Time AM&Print=Frint+Preview



7252017 RUN REPORT
Mellwain School Bus Lines, Ing. - Schedules -- Johnstown, P4

Run #: R-2 HS | Fleat #: 432 |

f School District: Richdand

Stop Time Addlress 1 Acidress 2 MNotes
£:43:00 AM Garage
£:65:00 AM 112 Btoneybronk Lane
£:56:00 AM Hostetler Rd riawa St
£:56:30 AM Hastetler Rd Chippewa Rd
8:57:00 AM Hostetler Rd Gemini Dr
£:57:15 AM Hlostetler Rd Parkside Or
£:58:00 AM Parker Rd Arbutus Ave (274)
2:59:00 AM Parker Re Hancock st
3:659:30 AM Parker Rd Berkshire Dr
7:00:30 A 503 Parker Rd
7:01:00 AM Farker Rd (heswick Or
7:01:30 AM 575 Parker Rd
7:02:00 AM 447 Catalina Dr
7:02:15 AM 438 Catalina Dr
7:63:15 AM Eelmont St Beechspring St
7:04:00 AM 605 Belmont 8%
7:05:00 AM 402 Bentwood Ave
7:05:30 AM Coldren St Coral 8t
7:05:45 AM Coldren St Salmon Ave
7:08:30 AM 307 Sioux St
7:07:.00 AM 115 Fieldstone Ave
7:08:05 A 126 Fieldstone Ave
7:08:15 Al Figtdstone Ave Shawnee Rd
7:08:45 AM Chancelior 5t Fair Ave
7:09:00 AM 38 Fair Ave
7:03:30 AM 310 Becchspring St
7:09:45 AM 304 Beechspring St
7:10:00 AM 301 Beachspring 5t
7:10:15 AM 203 Beschspring St
7:12:00 AM 315 Chancellor Ave
7:12:30 AM 403 Chancellor 51
7:13:30 AM Fordhook Ave Salmon Ave
7014:30 AM 320 Salmon Ave
7:15:30 AM Camden Ave Shawnree Rd
7:15:45 AM 203 Shawnea Rd
7:25:00 AM Richland High School

hitpvww, meilwainbus.net/adrmin/FrintReport.asp? Runl D=498Districtl D=4&ReportF ormat=Standard&Repcr Time=Time AM&Print=Print+Preview 1



TI2Bi2017

RUN REPORT

Mcllwain School Bus Lines, Inc. — Schedulas - Johnstown, PA

Run # R-3HS | Fleat #: 553

| Driver: SAME

St smrar warer

Schoot District: Richland!

Stop Time
8:35:00 AM

Address 1
GARAGE

Addrass 2

Waotes

8:45:00 AM

330 Engbert Rd

g:47:00 AM

1930 Franksiown R

£:48:00 AM

16879 Frankstown Rc

{Turn Around)

£:52:00 AM

1968 Frankstown Rd

£:53:00 AM

142 Wissinger Hollow Rd

2:53:15 AM

170 Wissinger Hollow Rd

{(Turn Around)

£:565:00 AM

2()79 Frankstown Rd

5:56:00 AM

2190 Franstown Rd

&:57:00 AM

Brewer Road

Hartais Rd

7:02:00 AW

1718 Salemon Run [l

7:02:15 AM

1664 Salomon Run Rl

7:032:30 AM

1650 Solomon Run R

7:03:00 AM

1566 Solomon Ruri 1Rd

7:03:15 AM

15584 Solomon Fun iRd

7:.03:30 AM

500 Solomon Run Rl

7:03:45 AM

1286 Solomon Run

7:04:00 AM

1274 Solomon Run Rd

7:04:30 AM

1247 Snlomon Fun [

7:04:45 AM

1238 Solomon Run R

7:05:06 AM

164 Birle Rd

(TURN ARGUND)

7:05:10 AM

146 Birile Rd

7:08:00 AM

1145 Solomen Run R¢

7:07:00 AM

934 Solcmon Fun Rd

7:09:00 AM

858 Sotomon Fur R4

7:20:00 AM

RICHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

hitp:ifwww.mcllwainbus.netfadminPriniReport.asp? RuntD=50&DNistrictl D=4&ReportFormat=Standard&Repor Time = Time AM & Print=rin +Preview

1/t



712512017

RUM REPORTY

BMellveain School Bus Lines, Inc. - Schedulas -- Johnsiown, P

Rurm #t: R-4 HS |

Fleat #: 453

! Driver: SAME

¢ [P

School District: Kichland

Stop Time Addrass 1 Acfdress 2 Motes
£:33:00 AM GARAGE
5:42:00 AM 1700 Scalp Ave
€:42:30 AM 1720 Scalp Ave
£:43:00 AM 1762 Scalp Ave
6:43:15 AM 1766 Scalp Ave

8:51:15 AM

183 Hoffman Farm Rd

2:561:45 AM

101 Thistle Ln

8:52:15 AM

117 Thistlie L.n

5:52:30 AM

124 Thistle Ln

5:62:45 AM

133 Thistle Ln

Z:53:00 AM

140 Thistle Ln

©:53:30 AM

149 Thistle Ln

&:54:00 AM

152 Honeysuckle |Ln

£:54:30 AM

148 Honaysuckle Ln

2:55:05 AM

133 Honeysuckle L

3:63:30 AM

124 Honeysuckle L.n

£:56:00 AM

117 Honeysuckle Ln

6:56:30 AM

104 Honaysuckls Ln

7:02:00 AWM

1773 Scalp Ave

7:03:00 A 1760 Scalp Ave {on Te:dyn D)
7:03:30 AM 106 Terlyn Dr

7:04:00 A 110 Terlyn Dr

7:04:30 A 208 Terlyn Dr

7:05:00 A 227 Terlyn Dr

7:06:00 AM 230 Sunapes Dr

7:06:30 AM 221 Sunapes Dr i
7:07:00 AM 207 Sunapes Dr

7.07:30 AM Sunapee Dr Regal Dr
7:08:30 AM 300/ 304 Sanrue Dr

7:03:45 AM 308 Sanrue Dr

7:09:00 Ak 406 Qld Farm Ln

7:09:30 AM Ol Farm Lane Partridge Ct
7:10:00 AM 409 Qld Farm Ln o

7:10:30 AM 401 Old Farr Ln

7:11:30 AM 320 Terlyn Dr

7:11:45 AM 317 Terlyn Dr

7:12:00 AW 308 Terlyn Dr

7:12:45 AM 225 Tek Timber Dr

7:18:00 AM 1734 Electra Dr

7:15:30 AM 1750 Electra Dr

7:47:00 AM 226 Tall Timber Dr

7:47:45 AM 245 Tall Timber Dr -

hitpifvwe meilwainbus.netfadminfFrintReport. asp? RuntD=51&Disirici D=4&ReporFormat=Siandard& RepcrTime=TimaAM&Print=Print+Preview




712612017

RUN REPORT

7:18:00 AM 249 Tall Timbar Or
7:18:30 AM 252 Tall Timber Dr
7:719:30 AM 252 Collegiate Dr
7:19:45 AM 246 Collegiate Dr
7:20:15 AM 212 Collegiate Dr
7:20:30 AM 206 Collegiate Dr
7:21:30 AM 1701 Electra Dr
7:23:00 AM Richland High School

1

http v, mcilwainbus.netfadmin/PrintReport.asp 7 RunlD=51&Districl D=44ReportFormat=Standard&Repor Tine=Time AM&Print=Priri+Preview

Py

]

262



712512017

RUN REPORT

Mclhvain School Bus Lines, Inc. «- Schediules - Johnstown, P4

Rur #: R-5HS |

Fleat #: 405

I Driver: SAME

Fon

Stop Time Address 1 Addiess 2 Fletes
3:33:00 AM GARAGE
£:48:00 AM 398 Old Walsal Rd
8:48:10 AM 394 Old Waisal Rd
£.49:00 AM 234 Old Walsall Rd
B:49:05 A 204 Old Walsal Rql
£:50:00 AM 164 Old Walsal R B )
5:50:45 AM 122 Qld Walsal Ral
£:51:45 AM 132 Auturm B o o

5:654:00 AM

329 Krings St

€:65:30 AM 157 Krings St

2:55:45 AM Kring St MoGregor Lin
£2:56:10 AM 101 Krings St

£:57:00 AM 616 Freedom Ave

5710 AM

620 Freedom Ave

7:00:05 AM

Bella Vista

Waestridge Rd

7:00:30 AM 474 Bella Vista Dr

7:00:45 AM Fair Ave Balla Vista Dr

7:01:30 AM 601 Parler R

7:02:00 Al Eisenhower Blvd ) Fiatt Or

7:02:15 AM Eisenhower Blvd Tvier Ot

7:02:30 AM Eisenhower Blvd Buschwack Rd ( tum Arounri}
7:03:00 AM 32 First St

7:08:30 AM 493 Second 5t

7:09:00 AM 501 Second St

7:09:15 AM

517 Second St

7:09:45 A

Sacond St

Fifth &1

7:11:00 Al Old Farm Ln Deer Run CU{Tum Around)

7:11:30 AW 498 Old Farm L.n B
7:12:00 AM 538 First St o

7:153:00 AM 528 First St

7:15:30 AM 512 First St

7:23:00 AM Richland High Schoo!

kit ffwwewe mcilwainbus.netfadrinf/PrintRepo .asp? RunlD=52&Districtl B =48 RepartFormat=Slandard& FRepcr Time=TimeAM&Print=Print-Proview




712512017

RUN REMORT

bclwain School Bus Lines, inc. - Schedules -— Johnstown, P

Rur #: R-6 H3 |

r aan,

Fleet #: 437 I

Driver: SAME

Schoal District: Richland

Stop Time Address 1 Addiess 2 Motes
5:48:00 AM GARAGE
§:55:00 AM 2855 Bedford St -
5:55:10 AM o

2825 Badford &1

8:56:00 AM

101 Clayton Dr

(83}

5615 AM

12¢ Clayton Dr

£:57:00 AM

148 Jennie Ln

25715 AM

124 Jennie Ln

2:57:45 AM

800 Sunberry St

£:558:00 AM

108 Vivian Dr

5:58:00 AM

118 Vivian D

25320 AM

111 Elsie Dr

3:59:15 AM

150 Gerry L

7:00:15 AM 109 Randy Ln

7.00:45 AM 105 Randy i_n

7:01:00 AM 141 Peggy Ln

7:01:45 AM 2036 Karen Way

7:02:05 AM 109 Laudis Ln

7:03:00 AM 2710 Badford St

7:04:00 AM 2764 Bedford St

7:04:30 A Richland St MaWlinn St

7.04:35 AM

2758 Richland St

7:08:35 AM

25500 Bedford 51

7:.07:30 AM

2620 Baciford St

7:08:00 AM

2848 Badford St

7:08:30 AM

2852 Bedford St

7:12:00 AM 130 Macridge Dr

7:13:00 AM 180 Buchanan St

713015 AM 166 Buchanan St

7:18:00 AM 114 Canfield Ave S
7:47:00 AM Eioomfield Apri. (dump-';t-e';r,‘

7:21:00 AM Flichland High

7:40:00 AM Leave RHS te Vo-Tech drop off

hitp:ifwww, meilwainbus.netfadmin/PrintReport.asp? Runl D=53& Districtl D=4 &ReportF ormat=Stand ard& Repod Time=Time AM&Print:=Prini+Preview



Mcllwain School Bus Lines, Inc. --- Schedules --- Johnstown, PA

Run# R-7HE | Flest # 450 | Driver; SAME | School District: Richiand
! I
Stop Time Address 1 Address 2 Notes

6:38:00 AM Garage

6:50:00 AM 531 Cherry Ln

6:51:00 AM Chippewa Rd Algonquin St

6:52:00 AM Chippswa Rd Nadona St

6:53:00 AM 107 Seneca St

6:55:00 AM 119 Ottawa St

6:55:10 AM 202 1/2 CHtawa St

6:55:10 AM 215 Arbutus Ave

6:58:00 At lroguaois St Natona Ave

6:56:30 AM 109 Sioux S

6:56:45 AM 101 Cherokee St

€:57:00 AM 115118 Arbutus Ave

6:58:00 AM 114 Arbulus Ave y T

6:58:30 AM 103 Arbutus Ave

7:00:00 AM 435 Belmont 8t

7:00:15 AM 434 Belmont St

7:01:00 AM 105 Luray Ave

7:01:30 AM 209 Luray Ave

7:01:45 AM 215 Luray Ave

7.02:00 AM 218 Luray Ave

7:04:00 AM Bass Ave Bonita St

7:04:30 AM Bass Ave Timaothy St

7:05:00 AM 340 Elbert St

7:06:30 AM 347 Elbert St

7:07:00 AM Lawrence St Bobwhite ST

7:07:30 AM Lawrence St Evergreen St

7:08:15 AM 615 Evargreen St

7:09:00 AM 6524 1/2 Evergreen St

7:11:00 AM 724 Demuth St

7:11:15 AM 729 Demuth St

7:11:45 AM Stanley Dr Demuth St

7:12:00 AM 729 Scalp Ave

7:14:00 AM Lamberd Ave E Oakmont Blvd

7:23:00 AM ' Richland High School

http:llwww.mci!wainbus.netladmianrinIReport.asp?Run'iD=54&DisirictlD=4&Repo:1f—‘ormat=Standard&ReporlTimesTimeF ULL&Print=Print+Preview 12|



712512017 RuMN REPORT
Molwain School Bus Lines, Ine, - Schedulas - Johnstown, P&

Run # R-8 HS i Fleat #: 435 | Driver: 8AME |

B mavar

Stop Time Adcdiress 1 Address 2 Martes
€:41:00 AM GARAGE
€:54:00 AM 1118 Scalp Ave
5:55:00 AM Eiurk Ave Frances St
£:55:30 AM 200 Burke Ave N
£:56:00 AM 127 Burke Ave
€:53:00 AM 834 Olim 8t
3:59:00 AM 817 Tener St o
5:59:30 AM 824/826 Tener St
7:00:14 AM 858 Tener St
7:01:00 A 872 Tener & o
7:02:00 AM 102 Thorton St
7:03.00 AM Wedgewood Dr Revere 5t
7:04:00 AM Crestview Dr Musk Lin
7:04:45 AW 1085 Tener St ‘
7:06:00 AM 140 luna Ln
7:07:00 AM 150 Windsor Dr o
7:08:15 AM 11186 Camslot Ct
7:08:45 AM 1102 Camelot Gt T
7:09:30 AM 227 Stardust Ln
7:10:00 AM 252 Stardust Ln
7:11:00 AM 1104 Norwood St o
7:41:30 AM 1117 Norwood St
7:12:00 AM 1133 Norwood St
7:14:00 AM 1104 Tener St o o
7:22:00 AM lichiand High Scheol
. PRV N R e A

hitpsiwww. mcilwainbus. net/adminfPrintReport .asp? RuntD=55&Districtt 0 =48 ReportFormakStandard& Reper Time=TimeAM&Print=Frini+Preview



7i2512047 RUN REPORT
Mcllveain School Bus Lines, Inc. — Schedules - Johnstown, P4

i #: R-9 H3 | Fleat # 537 | Driver: SAME |

[P

Sitop Tirme Addrass 1 Address 2 MNotes
3:51:00 Aht GARAGE
5:58:00 AM 728 Walters Ave
3:53:30 AM 129 l.ayton Ln
2:59:.00 AM 101 Layion Ln
2:59:30 AM 620 Walters Ave
5:59:45 AM 808 Welters Ave
7:01:00 AM 408 Walters Ave
7:03:00 AM 121 Jacqueline Dr
7:03:30 AM 149 Jacqueline [
7:05:00 A 140 Laffler Dr
7:05:30 AM 135 Leffler Dr
7:07:00 AM 225 Ness Ave
7:07:30 AM 221 Nees Ave
7:08:05 A 219 Mees Ave
7:08:30 A 208 Nees Ave
7:09:30 AM Sunberry 5t Ext Mees hve
7:12:05 AM 137 Western Ave
7:12:30 AM Euclid Ave Weslemn Ave
7:13:05 AM 139 Euclid Ave
7:14:00 AM 124 Euclid Ave
7:14:15 AM 123 Euclid Ave
7:14:25 AM 120 Euclid Ave
7:21:00 AM FICHLAND HIGH SCHOC,

nttprfwvaw.meilwainbus. netfadmin/PrintRepor.asp? Runi D=56&DistrictiD=48 ReportFormat=Standardé Feport Time=TimeAM&Print =Print+Preview



[Rrasirig

RUN REFORT

Mclwain School Bus Lines, Ing. - Schecules - Johnstown, P&

Rin #: R-10 HS |

Flaet #: 526 |

Driver: SAME

[ oo I — e o Cemmrama TRIIIIIINIIT
Stop Time Addrass 1 Address 2 Fiotes

5:50:00 AM GARAGE
7:00:00 AM 140 Hostetler Rd
7:01.00 AM 148 Hostetler Rd
7:03:00 AM 231 Marietta Dr
7:03:15 AM 258 Marietta Dr
7:04:00 AM 260 Marjetta Dr
7:04:30 AM Marietta Dr Devon Dr
7:0:5:00 AM Devon Dr Jordar Or
7:05:45 AM Devon Dr Erickson Dr
7:07:00 AM Aspen Woods L (transt: )
7:07:30 AM Aspen Woods | { Office )
7:09:05 AM 203 Wyndemare [r
7:10:15 AM 161 Wyndemere [
7:10:45 AM 137 Wyndemere Dr
7:11:00 AM 129 Wyndemese Dr
7:711:30 AM 112 Wyndemere Dr
7:71:2:00 AM Whndemere Dr Edgin Loy
7:12:30 AM 1235 Elgin Dr
7:13:00 A 130 Badin Dr
701315 AM Baffin Dr Jordan Dr
7:14:00 AM 1246 Jordan Dr
7:16:00 AM 133 Hostetier Rd

7715 AM

PM only Valiey Dairy on
Hostetler

7:25:00 AM

Rickland High

nitp:ffwavw. mailwainbus.nat/admin/PriniReport. asp 7 RunlD=57 &DistrictiD=48.ReportF ormat=Standard s Report Times Time AMEP rint=Frint+Preview



FIZHI2017

Fun #: R-11 HS

RUN REPORT

Mcllvwain School Bus Lines, inc. —- Schedules -— Johnstown, P8

Fleet #: 464 | Drver: SAMIE | Tichecl Digirict:

Stop Timne Addrass | Address 2 flotes
8:48:00 AM GARAGE
8:65:00 AM Luther Rd o Lauretta Ln -
£:55:00 AM 407 Luther Rd
2:58:30 AM 223 Luther Rd o
£:56:45 AM 214 Luther Rd )
8:57:05 AM 209 Luther Rd

8:57:45 AM

201 Luther Rd

g:583:30 AM

112 Old Colony D

2:59:00 AM

187 Packer 5t

2:59:15 AM Packard St Euclid Ave
5:69:30 AM Euclid Ave Maviuth Rd
7:00:00 AM 159 Mayluth Rd

7:00:30 AM 108 Chrysler Avs

7:01:15 AM 305 Burk St FM on Sealp
7:02:30 AM Cementary Dr 1-\!-;&-;; 5t
7:03:30 AM 907 Hornick St

7:04:30 AM 1024 Grambling St

7:05:05 A 1017 Grambling St

7:05:30 Al Grambling 5t o Havt St
7:05:30 AM 109 Seese Dr

7:07:00 AM 15 Seese Dr

7:08:00 AW 910 Luray Ave

7:09:00 A 209 Dowling St

7:09:30 AM 2125 Dowling Rd

710:30 AM 322 Cherry Lang

7:713:05 AM

Cherry Ln Bob St

7:15:00 AM

Luther Rd Terrace Dr

7:20:00 AM

FUCHLAND HIGH SCHO],

hitper v, mellwainbus.natfadmin/PrintReport. asp? RunlD=53&Districtil =48 RegortF ormat=Standard& Repart Time=Time AM&Print=Frir+Preview

171



7IZB017 RuUN REFORT

R

i

Moliveain School Bus Lines, nc.

-

- Schedules -- Johnstown, P

un#: R-12 HS | Flagt #: 491 ! Driver: SAME !
Stop Time Addrass 1 Address 2 MNerte s

3:35:00 AWM GARAGE

5:45:00 AM 27 GeisSt

€:45:30 AM 224 Geis St o

5:46:00 AM 2726 Gais 5t

6:47:00 AM 219 Lulay St

2:49:05 AM Cindy 5t o Alols &1

5:651:00 AW 350 Erma St

3:52:00 AM Enna St o [ravis St

8:54:00 AM 514 Sunberry St

3:56:00 Al 220 Pauline 3t

5:56:30 AM 224 Pauline St o T
5:59:00 AM Radcan St I Phillips St

7:01:00 AM 221 Lions St

7:02:04 AM 213 lion &t

7.03:20 AM 824 Sunberry St o

7:04:05 AM 202 Phillips St

7:04:30 AM 212 Phillips St

7:05:05 AM Fhillips St T Ladeon St

7:08:00 AM 330 Nees Ave o

7:07:05 AM 168 Curtis Ave ) h
7:08:30 AM 163 Curtis Dr

7:09:05 AM 157 Curtis Dr B
7:09:30 AM 143 Curtis Dr

7:10:45 AM 227 Melvin 3

7:11:.06 AM 202 Mealvin 3t

7:12:00 AM 11 Melvin St

7:21:00 AM RIGHLAND HIGH SCHOUL o

hitp:thwvewrmailwainbus.netfadmin/FrintReporl.asp? Runl D=58& Mistrict D=48:ReportFormat=Standari& Report Time=Time AM&Print=rint--Freview

11



71252017

RUN REPORT

McHwain School Bus Lines, line,

Run #: R-13 HS |

Fleet #: 434 ! Driver: BAME |

e—

~ Bohedulas - Johnstown, P4

School Ristrict:

Stop Time Address 1 Address 2 Weotes
§:43:00 AM GARAGE
5:53:00 AM Scalp Ave Harrison St
7:00:00 AM 1207 Tener St
7:01:00 Al 1201 Wineland 5t
7.02:03 AM 1215 Lenore St -
7:02:30 Aid Metzler St Maker Dr
7:03:00 AM - Annette St Matzler St
7:03:30 AM Annetle St Fraeman Dr
7:03:45 A Annette St Kenne:h fve
7:04:30 A 3256 Kenneth Ave N

7:05:00 AM

315 Lillie Dr

Thurscay & Friday Only

7:07:00 AM

410 Kenneth Ave

7:07:30 AM

1211 Claythome Dr

7:08:00 AM

1217 Ciaythorne Dr

7.09:00 AM

1300 Ciaythorre r

7:10:00 AM 343 Owen Dr

7:10:30 AM 315 Owen D

7:11:00 AM 306 Owen Dr

7:12:00 AM Christy Dr o Metzler st o
7:13:00 AM 211 Devon Dr o

71345 AM 11€ Devon v

7:14:00 AM 109 Devon Dr

7:15:00 AM Fye St Rache? St

7:15:30 AM Fye St o Frances St

7:19:00 AM 158 Work Dr P Qnly

7:24:00 AM

FIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

2omrAAAr T

http:iwww. mcilwainbus.netfadrin/PriniReport.asp? Runl D=60& Districtil=4&ReportFormat=Standard&ReporTime=TimaAMEPrint=F rini+Praview

1



7iesi2017 RUN REPORT
Mcllvwain School Bus Lines, Ine. - Schedules -~ Johnstown, &

Schiool District: |

Richland

Rur. #: R-14 HS | Flaet #: 48¢ i Driver: SAME

Stop Time Address | Address 2 Notes
2:40:00 AM GARAGE
2:43:00 AM 437 Leventrey Rd
5:48:30 AM Leventry Rd Fiocea Ln
3:49:00 AM 238 Curtis Dr
5:49:30 A 209 Curtis Dr
8:49:50 AM 205 Curtis Dr o
5:50:10 AM 1711 Providence [
8:50:50 Al 115 Providence: Dr
2:51:30 AM 135 Providence Dr
2.62:00 AM 116 Covington Dy
7:52:00 AM 109 Covington Lir
£.52:30 AM 101 Covingtan Cir
&:52:40 AM 224 Levenrty Rd
5:54,05 AM 202 Deita Dr
8:57.20 AM 121 lLeventry Rd
7:01:00 AM 112 Qakridge Dr
7:02:15 AM 117 Oakridge Dr
7:02:20 AM 129 Oakridge Dr
7:02:45 AM 218 Oakridge Dr
7:05:00 AM 242 Oakridge Dr
7:05:05 AM Qakridge Dr 7 Ashiyr Or
7:06:30 AM 343 Oakridge Or
7:06:42 AM 368 Oszkridge Dr
7:07:00 AM 372 Qakridge Dr
7.08:60 AM 325 Suie 5t
7:08:30 AM 311 Buie St
7:08:45 AM Suie St Eimar St o
7:09:35 AWM 310 Bertmin St
7:10:00 AM 227 Bertmin St
7:10:30 AV 215 Bertmin St
711505 AM 211 Bertmin St
7:11:30 AM 100 Bertmin St
7:12:00 AM Hastings St Shanw Ave
7:12:15 At Shaw Ave Hean St
T:12:30 Al 111 Rean St
7:13:10 AM 135 Hoffman Dr
7:14:00 AM 12¢ Hoffiman Dr
7:15:00 AM 3000 Badford St (on Hoffman

Dir)

7:20:00 AM RICHLAND HIGH SCHQUL

hitp:ffwvow. meilwainbus.netiadmin/FriniRepon .asp? RunlD=61&Districd D=4 &RenmiFormat=Standard& Report Time=TimeAM&Print=Frint+Preview



72017

Melvwain School Bus Line

Rur #: R-15 HS {

et #: 448 |

A

Stop Time
£:40:00 AM

Address

GARAGE

RUN REPORT

Moiedress 2

| Schoal District: Richland

v, e, «= Schedules --- Johnstown, P4

MNehe s

£:51:00 AM

199 Mt Airy Dr

5:53.00 AM

296 Naugle Rd

£:53:30 AM

331 Mt Airy Dr

3:54:00 AM

315 Mt Airy Dr

5:54:30 AW

158 Pleasan: Dr

5:54:35 AM

200 Pleasant Cr

2:55:00 AM

124 Mya Dr

5:56:30 AM

148 Mya Dr

2:56:40 AM

58 Mya Drive

25730 AM 109 Mya Dr

£:58:05 AM Mt Airy Dr MeArthur St B
7:01:00 AM Qakridge Dr Clear Springs Dr

7:02:05 AM 1046 Oakricige Dr

7:04:00 AM 568 Mt Airy Dr

7:09:00 AM 4526 Elon R

7:09:30 AM 4506 Elton Rd

7:10:30 AM 5§53 Schoolhiuse Rd

7:10:40 AM 4048 Elton Rd

7:10:55 Al 4026 Elton Rd “
7:11:.00 AM 3482 Elton Rd

7:11:30 AM Eiton Rd Industrial Park

7:11:45 AM 32341 Eton Rd

7:12:00 AM Elton Rd (3ibby Ln

7:12:30 AM Elton Rd Hoover Ave

7:13:00 AM 3281 Elon Rd

7:13:30 AWM Ellon Rd Ridgeway Dr

7:13:45 AM 3285 Elton Rd

7

219:00 AM

Cunard St

Breck Ln

7:22:00 AM

FICHLAND HIGH SCHCGL

htpufvaww. macilwainbus. netfadmin/Prin:Report.asp? RuniD=3894 District D=4 &ReporiFormat=Slandard §Repo rtTime=TimeAM&Print="rint+ Preview



